List of entities included in the Statement

Subsidiaries

SAIL Refractory Company Limited
Clihattisgarh Mega Steel Limited
Associate

Almora Magnesite Limited
Jointly controlled entities

NTPC-SAIL Power Company Private Limited
International Coal Ventures Private Limited

Bastar Railway Private Limited
SAIL RITES Bengal Wagon Industry Private Limited
GEDCOL SAIL Power Corporation Limited
mjunction Services Limited
S&T Mining Company Private Limited
Bokaro Power Supply Company Private Limited
Bhilai Jaypee Cement Limited
SAIL Kobe Iron India Private Limited

SAIL SCL Kerala Limited

SAIL Bansal Service Centre Limited

Prime Gold — SAIL JVC Limited

2,0

I. statement on Impact of Audit QuallHcations for the FY ended 31®' March, 2022

(? in crore)

Standalone Consolidated

SL. No. Particulars

Audited figures

(as reported

before

adjusting for

qualifications)

Adjusted

figures

(audited

figures after

adjusting for

qualifications)

Audited

figures* (as

reported before

adjusting for

qualifications)

Adjusted

figures

(audited

figures after

adjusting for

qualifications)

1.
Turnover /Total

Income (^/crore)
1,04,515.35 1,04,515.35 1,04,335.39 1,04,335.39

2.
Total E?qDenditure
(f'/crore)

88,123.22 88,123.22 88,108.23 88,108.23

3.
Net Profit/(Loss)

^/crore)
12,015.04 12,015.04 12,243.47 12,243.47

4.
Earnings Per Share (In

29.09 29.09 29.64 29.64

5. Total Assets (^/crore) 1,17,741.14 1,17,153.42 1,20,109.12 1,19,521.40

6.
Total Liabilities

(T/crore)
65,724.00 66,638.33 65,897.43 66,811.76

7. Net Worth ̂ /crore) 52,017.14 50,515.09 54,211.69 52,709.64

8.

Any other financial

item(s) (as felt

appropriate by the
management

- -
- -

f^ACCO

A'
I'r".

\^A

S G re"\

Amm\0

Contd../

31

II Audit Qualification (each audit
qualiflcation separately):

Standalone Consolidated

a. Details of Audit Qualiflcation: The Company has not provided for:
i) Entry Tax amounting to 092.28
crore in the State of Chhattisgarh,
^41.00 crore in the State of